

Corporate

703 Hebron Avenue, Floor 3, Glastonbury, CT 06033

p: 1.860.760.0046 • f: 1.888.958.1393 • www.clearspan.com



Customer ID: 9011502 Quote Number: 1014286

QUOTE

Sourcewell Contract #: 091319-CSS

Page: 1 of 3

Quote To:

HARRY LAU LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 15125 FARMINGTON RD LIVONIA MI 48154-5413

UNITED STATES

Phone: 7348128597

hlau@livoniapublicschools.org

Sales Person: JACKY PYRCH

Fax: 800-457-8887 JPYRCH@FARMTEK.COM Ship To:

GARFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL

10218 ARTHUR ST

LIVONIA, MI 48150-2531

Date: 4/20/2021 **Expires:** 5/20/2021

Quote Total

133,177.61

USD

Line	Part	Description	Expected Qty	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	200106	GROWSPAN SERIES 2000 GABLE-TOPPED COMMERCIAL GREENHOUSE 35'W X 60'L, ENGINEERED	1.00	43,887.59	43,887.59

Project Size: (1) 35' X 60' GrowSpan Series 2000 Gable-Topped greenhouse

Total Square Footage: 2100 sqft (35 x 60' footprint)

Side Height: 10'

10' column/truss spacing with heavy duty 4x4 inch square 8 gauge triple galvanized steel columns Stamped/Engineered for 20psf ground snowload + 115 mph ultimate windload, Category III

--PLEASE CONFIRM LOAD WITH LOCAL ZONING ORDINANCE--

Primary structural members (posts, trusses, purlins) are triple galvanized and fully enclosed (tubular). No partially enclosed members - C-channel, roll forming or press braking - allowed.

Heavy duty base plate anchoring system with concrete anchors included. This system eliminates labor & error associated with anchor posts that must be wet set into concrete + allows concrete to be poured & cured prior to greenhouse delivery. Can be engineered to meet any snow/wind loads. Can be mounted to cylindrical pier footings (economical choice), grade beams or slabs.

FarmTek includes the following items with every GrowSpan Series 1000 & 2000 greenhouse purchase: framing for quoted doors, fans, coolers, vents + heavy duty "walk-in" gutters + condensate removal system + covering materials with appropriate fasteners, flashings, closure strips and sealants

Clear 8mm twinwall polycarbonate to cover entire structure's cladding

2	100202	ADA COMPLIANT ALUMINUM DOUBLE HUNG DOOR 3'X7'	2.00	3,833.52	7,667.04
3	115777NA	DURACOIL BASIC 24GA- 10X10 DOOR W/OPERATOR	1.00	3,378.75	3,378.75



Corporate

703 Hebron Avenue, Floor 3, Glastonbury, CT 06033

p: 1.860.760.0046 • f: 1.888.958.1393 • www.clearspan.com



Customer ID: 9011502 Sourcewell Contract #: 091319-CSS

Quote Number: 1014286		QUOTE		Pag	e: 2 of 3
4	700012	CUSTOM GREENHOUSE DESIGN AND ENGINEERING - STAMPED DRAWINGS - PRICE WHEN ORDERED WITH MATERIALS	1.00	3,750.00	3,750.00
5	WF4400	50' HOSE TROLLEY KIT	2.00	103.50	207.00
6	100202	ROOF-ONLY SHADE SYSTEM 35'W X 60'L C/W RIDDER RW45 REVERSIBLE GEAR MOTOR + PUSH PULL DRIVE SYSTEM + SVENSSON SOLARO 40% SHADE MATERIAL	1.00	6,948.99	6,948.99
7	112929	IDRIVE FOR MOTOR 112925	1.00	485.10	485.10
8	116417	IGROW 800 INTEGRATED W/LINK4 STANDARD PANEL	1.00	2,695.50	2,695.50
9	111142	SENSOR INDOOR DIGITAL TEMP & HUMIDITY	1.00	314.10	314.10
13	116191	36" 1SP 115/208-230V DD 1/2HP SLANT WALL FAN	2.00	575.10	1,150.20
14	116600	24" EXHAUST FAN W/V-SP MOTOR 115V	1.00	332.10	332.10
15	113903MK	30" 3100 SERIES MOTORIZED DAMPER KIT	1.00	199.10	199.10
18	113906MK	54" 3100 SERIES MOTORIZED DAMPER KIT	3.00	629.10	1,887.30
21	103657N	MODINE 140M BTU PDP GRNHOUSE HEATER NGAS	2.00	1,169.00	2,338.00
22	113104	HEATER HANGER PKG (S750/S1000/S2000)	2.00	197.96	395.92
23	111939	FAN 20" HORIZONTAL AIRFLOW 1/10HP 115V	4.00	144.16	576.64
24	700005	GREENHOUSE INSTALLATION - THE CURRENT QUOTE TOTAL EXCLUDES PERMITS, INSPECTIONS, GRADE WORK, SITE PREP, FOUNDATION, FINISH FLOORING, UTILITIES TO THE SITE, BREAKER PANEL, UTILITIES TO THE EQUIPMENT, DRAINS, DOWNSPOUTS, INSTALLATION OF ANY ITEM NOT MENTIONED IN THIS PROPOSAL AND BUILD OUT INSIDE OF ANY QUOTED METAL BUILDING	1.00	50,260.00	50,260.00
25	700015	FOUNDATION ENGINEERING-GREENHOUSE - PRICE WHEN ORDERED WITH MATERIALS	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
26	104251	** OPTIONAL - PRICE EXCLUDED FROM TOTAL** EZ-GROW 4X8 BENCH W/EXP METAL COMPLETE	0.00	221.36	0.00



Corporate

703 Hebron Avenue, Floor 3, Glastonbury, CT 06033





Customer ID: 9011502 Quote Number: 1014286

QUOTE

Sourcewell Contract #: 091319-CSS

Page: 3 of 3

Quote Total	133,177.61
Freight	2,204.28
Greenhouse Total + Install	130,973.33

Quote Accepted By: _____ Date: _____

Signature